Quanterix® Simoa® SARS-CoV-2 Spike IgG Advantage Kit (Bulk)

Discovery Fueled by Ultra-Sensitivity Certificate of Analysis

Product Number:
Lot Number:
Expiration Date:

Platform(s): HD-X

Bead Reagent 103758 416301

Detector Reagent 103760 416511

SBG Reagent 103762 419211

Sample Diluent 103763 416302

Reference Calibrators 103766 416909

Control 1 103767 416910

Control 2 103768 416910 Data below represents results
Control 3 103773 416910 generated on the Simoa® HD-
RGP Reagent 103159 N/A" X Anuilyzer.

' Reagents are not Kit Lot Specific
Release Materials* *R
anges shown are

Mean Low Limit | Mean High Limit | generated internally for
e (ng/mL) (ng/mL) new lot release only.
306

254 459 Customer should

Control 1 416910 :
Control 2 416910 2671 2229 4395 generate their own

control ranges.

416910 12472 9364 20443
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Quanterix® Simoa® SARS-CoV-2 Spike IgG Advantage Kit (Bulk)
Discovery Fueled by Ultra-Sensitivity Certificate of Analysis

Calibrator Curve
Calibrator Levels
(pg/mL)

0.000
0.066
0.233
1.02
3.92
16.3
66.8
244

8
I 6mMmmQoOnOw>

00%= —

Concentration

Quanterix Corporation ©2025 Quanterix Corp. Simoa® is a registered trademark of Quanterix Corp.

900 Middlesex Turnpike, Building 1, Billerica, 01821 For research use only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures.
techsupport@quanterix.com Release COA-0037 02 Page2of2




